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2024-2025 Board and Committee Meeting Schedule	

	Governance Committee Meetings
Always held virtually at 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6772799650 
	Finance/Audit/Retirement Committee Meetings
Always held virtually at
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6772799650 
	Board Meetings
Held in-person at 6401 Paseo Blvd
Virtual attendance option at
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6772799650 

	Monday, July 29, 2024 at 5 PM
	Monday, July 29, 2024 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, July 31, 2024 at 8:30 AM

	No August Meeting
	No August Meeting
	No August Meeting

	No September Meeting
	No September Meeting
	Wednesday, September 11, 2024 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, October 7, 2024 at 5 PM
	Monday, October 7, 2024 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, October 9, 2024 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, November 11, 2024 at 5 PM
	Monday, November 11, 2024 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, November 13, 2024 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, December 9, 2024 at 5 PM
	Monday, December 9, 2024 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, December 11, 2024 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, January 6, 2025 at 5 PM
	Monday, January 6, 2025 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, January 8, 2025 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, February 10, 2025 at 5 PM
	Monday, February 10, 2025 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, February 12, 2025 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, March 10, 2025 at 5 PM
	Monday, March 10, 2025 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, March 12, 2025 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, April 7, 2025 at 5 PM
	Monday, April 7, 2025 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, April 9, 2025 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, May 12, 2025 at 5 PM
	Monday, May 14, 2025 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, May 16, 2025 at 8:30 AM

	Monday, June 9, 2025 at 5 PM
	Monday, June 9, 2025 at 5:30 PM
	Wednesday, June 11, 2025 at 8:30 AM
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